NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com March 1, 2017 12:14 PM
14023WH
4” Square Gimbal Trim
Type
Catalog
Project
Or

14102A & 14102AET
GU10 | 120V MR-16 | 50W MAX
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Trim Color
14023WH White
14023BK Black
14023NK Nickel
Date
NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com March 1, 2017 12:14 PM
 14300AEB26 Double Twin 4” Fluorescent Universal Airtight Housing
Order No Color Maximum Lamp Rating
19503 Gold (shown) 1x13W ¦ G24Q-1
OD: 5”19503WHZ-ABZ Wheat Haze (Aged Bronze
Ring)
Specular Cone
2 3/4”
2 1/4”
3 1/2”
5”
Order No Color Maximum Lamp Rating
19504 Clear 1x13W ¦ G24Q-1
OD: 5”
Specular Cone
2 3/4”
2 1/4”
3 1/2”
5”
Albalite Shower Order No Color Maximum Lamp Rating
19509BK Black (shown) 1x13W ¦ G24Q-1
OD: 5”
GE F13BX/835/A/ECO is rec-
ommended
Wet Location Rated
19509BZ Bronze
19509CL Clear
19509OB Oil-Rubbed Bronze
19509WH White
3 1/2”
5”
2”
Albalite Shower Order No Color Maximum Lamp Rating